PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – EB4 Series  (all dimensions are in mm)
     CODE & SIZE
D d P        F      TB       TF
       E         S        E        S
        E         S        E
      S        S
 Min  Max  Min     Max     ±20%     ±20%
 EB4-28-09  28  9  8  2  55  80  15  2.2  1.7
 EB4-35-15  35  15  13  4  80  105  20  3.5  1.8
 EB4-47-23  47  23  20  8  130 170  35  4.0  3.0
 EB4-60-25  60  25  25  8 150  194  32  4.5  2.5
 EB4-78-36  78  36  30  12 170 222  42  3.9  3.0
 EB4-95-36  95  36  35  14 170 225  49  3.5  3.0
 EB4-150-55  150  55  4.5  3.0
D
  A
  T
  A